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PT. RAVISHANKAR SHUKLA UNIVERSITY, RAIPUR (C.G.)
STUDENT WITH NO CHANGE IN REVALUATION MAY-JUN.- 2024
Bachelor of Business Administration-Sixth Semester 

1PAGE NO.

BUSINESS ETHICS AND SOCIAL
RESPONSIBILITY

BUSINESS TAXATION

BUSINESS POLICY AND STRATEGY

BUSINESS TAXATION

BUSINESS TAXATION

BUSINESS TAXATION

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

2439481

2420462

2420398

2419892

2421265

2420871

2015123007

2113023073

2113023097

2113123003

2113123051

2114923005

1

2

3

4

5

6

ROLL CODE

16707623

16706221

16820364

16530387

16530374

16552308


