



## PT. RAVISHANKAR SHUKLA UNIVERSITY, RAIPUR (C.G.) STUDENT WITH NO CHANGE IN REVALUATION MAY-JUN. - 2024 Bachelor of Business Administration-Sixth Semester

SN.	ROLL NO.	FORM NO	ROLL CODE	SUBJECT NAME	RESULT
1	2015123007	2439481	16707623	BUSINESS ETHICS AND SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY	NO CHANGE
2	2113023073	2420462	16706221	BUSINESS TAXATION	NO CHANGE
3	2113023097	2420398	16820364	BUSINESS POLICY AND STRATEGY	NO CHANGE
4	2113123003	2419892	16530387	BUSINESS TAXATION	NO CHANGE
5	2113123051	2421265	16530374	BUSINESS TAXATION	NO CHANGE
6	2114923005	2420871	16552308	BUSINESS TAXATION	NO CHANGE